ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED ROUND RECCESSED MINI PANEL GIMBAL
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
▶	DESIGN - LED ROUND RECESSED MINI PANEL GIMBAL features
a 25° swivel lens, making it perfect for sloped ceilings and directional
lighting. It includes a J-box, plug-and-twist connector, and spring-loaded

For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. (pack) per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-JBR-GB-3D6AC-WH-6PACK 3 15/16" x 3 15/16" x 1" 3.9 lbs (1.8 kg) 12 (2) 17.13" x 9.84" x 5.31" 9.5 lbs 81005073861 10810050738610
ASD-JBR-GBA-3D6AC-WH-6PACK 3 15/16" x 3 15/16" x 1 1/2" 4.5 lbs (2 kg) 12 (2) 17.91" x 11.02" x 5.51" 11.0 lbs 81012811058 10810128110584
ASD-JBR-GBA-3D6AC-BK-6PACK 3 15/16" x 3 15/16" x 1 1/2" 4.5 lbs (2 kg) 12 (2) 17.91" x 11.02" x 5.51" 11.0 lbs 81005073938 10810050739389
ASD-JBR-GB-4D12AC-WH-6PACK 5 1/8" x 5 1/8" x 1" 4.2 lbs (1.9 kg) 12 (2) 19.09" x 11.81" x 6.50" 10.6 lbs 81005073862 10810050738627
ASD-JBR-GBA-4D12AC-WH-6PACK 5 1/8" x 5 1/8" x 1 11/16" 6.8 lbs (3.1 kg) 12 (2) 12.40" x 12.40" x 11.61" 16.5 lbs 81012811060 10810128110607
ASD-JBR-GBA-4D12AC-BK-6PACK 5 1/8" x 5 1/8" x 1 11/16" 6.8 lbs (3.1 kg) 12 (2) 12.40" x 12.40" x 11.60" 16.5 lbs 81005073940 10810050739402
ASD-JBR-GB-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 7 5/16" x 7 5/16" x 1 1/4" 7.7 lbs (3.5 kg) 12 (2) 16.73" x 12.60" x 8.86" 17.9 lbs 81005073863 10810050738634
ASD-JBR-GBA-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 7 5/16" x 7 5/16" x 1 7/8" 10.1 lbs (4.6 kg) 12 (2) 18.90" x 16.54" x 8.86" 23.1 lbs 81012811062 10810128110621
ASD-JBR-GBA-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 7 5/16" x 7 5/16" x 1 7/8" 10.1 lbs (4.6 kg) 12 (2) 18.90" x 16.54" x 8.86" 23.1 lbs 81005073942 10810050739426
ACCESSORIES:
Model Product dimensions Pcs. (pack) per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-MPLR-346-FA-6PACK 13 1/4" x 9 1/16" x 1/16" 24 (4) 14.4" x 9.8" x 3.2" 18.1 lbs 810050739344 10810050739341
ASD-MPLR18-346-FA-6PACK 18" x 9 1/16" x 1/16" 24 (4) 18.9" x 9.8" x 3.2" 32.9 lbs 810128112826 10810128112823
ASD-MPLR-346-FS-6PACK 26" x 8 1/4" x 1/16" 24 (4) 27" x 9.1" x 3.2" 21 lbs 810050739351 10810050739358
ASD-MPLR-346-SC-6PACK 14 3/8" x 10 9/16" x 1 5/8" 12 (2) 17.3" x 11.9" x 13.4" 17 lbs 810050739337 10810050739334
ASD-EC-10A-6PACK - 60 (10) 7.7" x 6.1" x 5.3" 1.8 lbs 810128110471 10810128110478
ASD-EC-20A-6PACK - 60 (10) 7.7" x 6.1" x 5.3" 3.1 lbs 810128110488 10810128110485
MOUNTING PLATE INSTALLATION:
ASD-MPLR-346-FA ASD-MPLR18-346-FA ASD-MPLR-346-FS ASD-MPLR-346-SC sold separately
1.	Remove the metal ring from the mounting plate according to the size of fixture.
2.	Place the mounting plate and secure its position with screws on the beams.
1 2
sold separately